
England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 5 January 2019

U20W Pentathlon

Rank Bib Terr Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 149 Holly MILLS Andover AC 8.60 995 995 1 1.70 855 1,850 1 11.01 596 2,446 2 6.01 853 3,299 1 02:25.39 752 4,051 1

2 155 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club 9.22 865 865 7 1.73 891 1,756 6 13.29 747 2,503 1 5.75 774 3,277 2 02:29.91 694 3,971 2

3 132 Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath Athletic Club Midlands 8.71 971 971 2 1.67 818 1,789 3 10.17 541 2,330 4 5.64 741 3,071 4 02:30.51 686 3,757 3

4 147 Anna MCCAULEY City of Lisburn AC _ 9.10 889 889 5 1.73 891 1,780 5 10.26 546 2,326 5 5.46 688 3,014 5 02:31.77 671 3,685 4

5 152 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC North 8.80 952 952 3 1.73 891 1,843 2 10.23 545 2,388 3 5.62 735 3,123 3 02:41.68 554 3,677 5

6 135 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC North 9.63 783 783 17 1.64 783 1,566 12 9.93 525 2,091 12 5.10 587 2,678 12 02:21.42 804 3,482 6

7 133 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 9.47 814 814 15 1.73 891 1,705 8 9.37 488 2,193 7 5.38 665 2,858 6 02:39.13 583 3,441 7

8 137 Lauren EVANS Cardiff AAC Welsh 9.16 877 877 6 1.70 855 1,732 7 8.55 435 2,167 8 5.47 691 2,858 6 02:40.85 563 3,421 8

9 159 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers Midlands 9.06 897 897 4 1.64 783 1,680 9 8.51 432 2,112 10 5.64 741 2,853 8 02:45.02 517 3,370 9

10 151 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC Midlands 9.73 763 763 18 1.61 747 1,510 14 11.32 616 2,126 9 5.23 623 2,749 11 02:36.95 608 3,357 10

11 146 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies _ 9.59 791 791 16 1.64 783 1,574 11 7.83 388 1,962 16 5.48 694 2,656 13 02:32.56 661 3,317 11

12 160 Ashleigh WEST Medway and Maidstone AC _ 9.25 858 858 8 1.76 928 1,786 4 8.74 447 2,233 6 5.16 603 2,836 9 02:49.77 466 3,302 12

13 143 Katie JOYCE Leeds City Athletic Club North 9.32 844 844 12 1.61 747 1,591 10 9.29 483 2,074 13 5.01 562 2,636 14 02:38.51 590 3,226 13

14 130 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic ClubMidlands 9.43 822 822 13 1.52 644 1,466 17 11.63 637 2,103 11 5.36 660 2,763 10 02:53.99 423 3,186 14

15 134 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent Athletics Welsh 9.30 848 848 11 1.55 678 1,526 13 8.16 410 1,936 18 4.95 546 2,482 17 02:32.44 663 3,145 15

16 144 Cerys LEE Taunton AC 9.76 758 758 20 1.52 644 1,402 22 9.43 492 1,894 20 5.05 573 2,467 18 02:53.26 430 2,897 16

17 138 Olivia GALLOWAY Bournemouth AC 9.25 858 858 8 1.46 577 1,435 18 10.40 556 1,991 15 5.26 631 2,622 15 DNF 2,622 17

18 150 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC North 9.43 822 822 13 1.49 610 1,432 19 9.47 495 1,927 19 4.81 508 2,435 19 DNF 2,435 18

139 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC 9.77 756 756 21 1.61 747 1,503 15 10.16 540 2,043 14 5.04 570 2,613 16 DNS *

110 Lily NAYLOR Notts AC Midlands 10.03 706 706 23 1.49 610 1,316 23 10.65 572 1,888 21 4.62 459 2,347 20 DNS *

145 Mia LOWNDES Stockport Harriers & AC North 9.29 850 850 10 1.46 577 1,427 20 8.24 415 1,842 22 4.74 490 2,332 21 DNS *

140 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC Midlands 10.14 686 686 24 1.64 783 1,469 16 9.29 483 1,952 17 DNS * *

142 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.73 763 763 18 1.52 644 1,407 21 8.47 430 1,837 23 DNS * *

131 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 10.01 710 710 22 DNS * * * *

60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump 800m
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 5 January 2019

U20W Track

U20 Women's 800m - Race 1

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 134 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent Athletics 02:32.44 663

2 146 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies 02:32.56 661

2 143 Katie JOYCE Leeds City Athletic Club 02:38.51 590

3 144 Cerys LEE Taunton AC 02:53.26 430

4 150 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC DNF

5 138 Olivia GALLOWAY Bournemouth AC DNF

6 145 Mia LOWNDES Stockport Harriers & AC DNS

139 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC DNS

110 Lily NAYLOR Notts AC DNS

U20 Women's 800m - Race 2

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 135 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:21.42 804

2 151 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 02:36.95 608

2 133 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 02:39.13 583

3 137 Lauren EVANS Cardiff AAC 02:40.85 563

4 159 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers 02:45.02 517

5 160 Ashleigh WEST Medway and Maidstone AC 02:49.77 466

6 130 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 02:53.99 423

U20 Women's 800m - Race 3

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 149 Holly MILLS Andover AC 02:25.39 752

2 155 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club 02:29.91 694

3 132 Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath Athletic Club 02:30.51 686

4 147 Anna MCCAULEY City of Lisburn AC 02:31.77 671

5 152 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC 02:41.68 554
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 143 Katie JOYCE Leeds City Athletic Club

2 130 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

3 135 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 139 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

5 132 Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath Athletic Club

6 149 Holly MILLS Andover AC

7 137 Lauren EVANS Cardiff AAC

8 155 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club

9 147 Anna MCCAULEY City of Lisburn AC 

10 152 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC

11 160 Ashleigh WEST Medway and Maidstone AC

12 140 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

13 133 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 130 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

2 132 Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath Athletic Club

3 152 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC

4 147 Anna MCCAULEY City of Lisburn AC 

5 155 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club

6 144 Cerys LEE Taunton AC

7 138 Olivia GALLOWAY Bournemouth AC

8 146 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

9 159 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers

10 143 Katie JOYCE Leeds City Athletic Club

11 137 Lauren EVANS Cardiff AAC

12 149 Holly MILLS Andover AC

13 139 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

14 140 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

15 135 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

16 110 Lily NAYLOR Notts AC

17 151 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

18 142 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

19 150 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

20 134 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent Athletics

21 145 Mia LOWNDES Stockport Harriers & AC

22 160 Ashleigh WEST Medway and Maidstone AC

23 133 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 130 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

2 132 Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath Athletic Club

3 152 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC

4 147 Anna MCCAULEY City of Lisburn AC 

5 155 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club

6 144 Cerys LEE Taunton AC

7 138 Olivia GALLOWAY Bournemouth AC

8 146 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

9 159 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers

10 143 Katie JOYCE Leeds City Athletic Club

11 137 Lauren EVANS Cardiff AAC

12 149 Holly MILLS Andover AC

13 139 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

14 140 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

15 135 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

16 110 Lily NAYLOR Notts AC

17 151 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

18 142 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

19 150 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

20 134 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent Athletics

21 145 Mia LOWNDES Stockport Harriers & AC

22 160 Ashleigh WEST Medway and Maidstone AC

23 133 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC
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